
BILDTAFEL
PICTORIAL DISPLAY

ADAPTER MOMENTBEGRENZUNG (NACHRUESTSATZ)

ADAPTER TORQUE REDUCTION (RETROFIT KIT)

GMK
BE

G3272515-ETL E

6300
800
00004.16 1/1

800 - 30

3272515-E-BL01-0416-0000

ADM3-X18/11

K-4110

XS48/1

XP49/1

XS49/1

XP48/1

ESX_3/12

Masse

1
2
34

5

6
7

8

9

10

11
12

10

10

6

98 2
37

6


